
MAY & JUNE 2024 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
 
 

Monday, May 27 Tuesday, May 28 Wednesday, May 29 Thursday, May 30 Friday, May 31 
9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Activité préparatoire et 
Compréhension écrite 
Français langue seconde, Sec. 5 
(MEQ Exam) 
 

* 
 

Classes for all other students 

Regular Timetable Regular Timetable Regular Timetable 

Regular Timetable 
 

* 
 

HOMEWORK DEADLINE: 
Last day to submit coursework 

Monday, June 3 Tuesday, June 4 Wednesday, June 5 Thursday, June 6 Friday, June 7 

Regular Timetable 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Reading Response  
English Language Arts, Sec. 3 
(School Board Exam)  
 
Reading Response  
English Language Arts, Sec. 4 
(School Board Exam) 
 
Reading Response 
English Language Arts, Sec. 5 
(MEQ Exam) 
 

* 
 

Afternoon classes for Sec 3 & 4 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Production Preparation  
English Language Arts, Sec. 5 
(MEQ Exam) 
 
9:00 am – 10:00 am: 
Science Practical (Lab) Exam 
Science & Technology, Sec. 3  
(School Board Exam) 
 
10:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Production Preparation 
English Language Arts, Sec. 3 
(School Board Exam)  
 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Science Practical (Lab) Exam 
Science & Technology, Sec. 4 
(School Board Exam) 
 
1:00 pm – 3:00 pm: 
Production Preparation  
English Language Arts, Sec. 4 
(School Board Exam) 
 

Sec 3 & 4 are in school from  
9:00 am to 3:00 pm 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Written Production 
English Language Arts, Sec. 3 
(School Board Exam) 
 
Written Production 
English Language Arts, Sec. 4 
(School Board Exam) 
 
Written Production 
English Language Arts, Sec. 5 
(MEQ Exam) 

 
* 
 

END OF YEAR AWARDS & 
GRADUATION CEREMONY 

(5:00 – 7:00 pm) 

 

PED DAY 



Monday, June 10 Tuesday, June 11 Wednesday, June 12 Thursday, June 13 Friday, June 14 
9:00 am – 11:00 am: 
Mathematics C1, Sec. 3 
(School Board Exam) 
 
Mathematics C1, Sec. 4 
(School Board Exam) 
 
9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Interaction orale  
Français, langue seconde, Sec. 5 (ALL) 
(MEQ Exam) 

*** 
EXAM PREP TUTORIALS 

 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Mathematics C2, Sec. 3  
(School Board Exam)  
 
Activité préparatoire et 
Compréhension écrite 
Français langue seconde, Sec. 4 
(School Board Exam) 
 
9:00 am – 11:00 am: 
Mathematics C1, Sec. 5 
(School Board Exam) 

*** 
EXAM PREP TUTORIALS 

 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Activité préparatoire et 
Compréhension écrite 
Français langue seconde ENRICHI, Sec. 5 
(MEQ Exam) 
 
9:30 am – 11:30 am: 
Production écrite  
Français, langue seconde, Sec. 5 
(MEQ Exam)  
 

*** 
EXAM PREP TUTORIALS 

 
 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Science Theory Exam 
Science & Technology, Sec 3 
(School Board Exam) 
 
9:00 am – 11:00 am: 
Production écrite  
Français, langue seconde, Sec. 4 
(School Board Exam) 
 
9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Production écrite  
Français langue seconde ENRICHI, Sec. 5 
(MEQ Exam) 

*** 
EXAM PREP TUTORIALS 

 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Activité préparatoire et 
Compréhension écrite 
Français langue seconde, Sec. 3 
(School Board Exam) 
 
Interaction orale  
Français, langue seconde, Sec. 4 
(School Board Exam) 
 
Mathematics C2, Sec. 5  
(School Board Exam)  

*** 
EXAM PREP TUTORIALS 

 

Monday, June 17 Tuesday, June 18 Wednesday, June 19 Thursday, June 20 Friday, June 21 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
History of Quebec & Canada, Sec. 3 
(School Board Exam)  
 
History of Quebec & Canada, Sec. 4 
(MEQ Exam)  
 
Ethics 5 Exam 
(Local Exam) 

*** 
EXAM PREP TUTORIALS 

 

9:00 am – 11:00 am: 
Production écrite  
Français, langue seconde, Sec. 3 
(School Board Exam) 
 
9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Financial Ed. Exam 
(Local Exam)  

*** 
EXAM PREP TUTORIALS 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Interaction orale  
Français, langue seconde, Sec. 3 
(School Board Exam) 
 
Science Theory Exam 
Science & Technology, Sec 4 
(MEQ Exam) 
 
Contemporary World Exam 
(Local Exam) 

*** 
EXAM PREP TUTORIALS 

 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm: 
Mathematics, C2, Sec. 4 
(MEQ Exam) 

 

Monday, June 24 Tuesday, June 25 Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27 Friday, June 28 

HOLIDAY 
Term 3 REPORT CARD &  

Yearbook Issued PED DAY PED DAY PED DAY 

  


